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PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019

HOUSING

Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Eligible Activity
CI Building Acquisition, Construction, Rehabilitation

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity
Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs
Fair Housing Activities (if CDBG, then subject to 15% cap)

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Eligible Activity

Senior Centers

Homeless Facilities (not operating costs)

Child Care Centers

Health Facilities

Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S

Number of Households Assisted
73
Total Number of Households Assisted: 73

Number of Jobs Created/Retained
1
Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained: 1

Number of Persons Benefitting

876

67

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 943

Number of Persons Benefitting

900

127

35

282

2,138

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 3,482
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