01-29-20	DATE:	U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development	RIMENTOR
15:16 1	TIME:	Office of Community Planning and Development	44 A. Mah "
	PAGE:	Integrated Disbursement and Information System BERKELEY,CA	WARTMENT OF S
		PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report	Z IIIII
		Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019	CABAN DEVELO
		HOUSING	
s Assisted	Number of Household	Eligible Activity	latrix Code
73		Rehab; Single-Unit Residential	4A
73	f Households Assisted:	Total Numbe	
		ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	
/Retained	Number of Jobs Created.	Eligible Activity	latrix Code
1		CI Building Acquisition, Construction, Rehabilitation	7C
1	lobs Created/Retained:	Total Number of	
		PUBLIC SERVICES	
enefitting	Number of Persons B	Eligible Activity	latrix Code
876		Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs	3T
67		Fair Housing Activities (if CDBG, then subject to 15% cap)	5J
943	of Persons Benefitting:	Total Numb	
		PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS	
enefitting	Number of Persons B	e Eligible Activity	latrix Code
900		Senior Centers	3A
127		Homeless Facilities (not operating costs)	3C
35		Child Care Centers	3M
282		Health Facilities	3P
2,138		Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S	3Z
2,100			